SCREWDRIVER
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
57
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
56
Slot: 30PCS
PH: 24PCS
Tamper TX: 42PCS
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
56-1 96BDOSbOT1A8li 6-  3x75mm 1
6-  4x80mm
6-  5.5x125mm
6-  6.5x150mm
6-  8x200mm
6-  0x75mm
6-  1x80mm
6-  2x100mm
6-  3x150mm
6-  T10x100mm
6-  T15x100mm
6-  T20x100mm
6-  T25x100mm
6-  T27x100mm
6-  T30x100mm
6-  T40x100mm
96PCS
SCREWDRIVER
SET
7PCS SCREWDRIVER SET
Slot :4PCS
PH：3PCS
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
57-1 07MOSSi1AL7B 4-  3×75mm, 4×80mm, 5.5×125mm, 6.5×150mm 24/CTN
3-  0×75mm, 1×80mm, 2×100mm
7PCS STAR SCREWDRIVER SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
57-2 07NSbTK1AL7B  T10 × 100mm 24/CTN
T15 × 100mm
T20 × 100mm
T25 × 100mm
T27 × 100mm
T30 × 100mm
T40 × 100mm
SCREWDRIVER SCREWDRIVER
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
58 59
7PCS TAMPER STAR SCREWDRIVER SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
58-1 07NSbTK1AL7B  T10 × 100mm 24/CTN
T15 × 100mm
T20 × 100mm
T25 × 100mm
T27 × 100mm
T30 × 100mm
T40 × 100mm
6PCS NUT SCREWDRIVER SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
58-2 06*ASbND1AL7B  6 × 150mm 24/CTN
7 × 150mm
8 × 150mm
10 × 150mm
12 × 150mm
13 × 150mm
6PCS IMPACT SCREWDRIVER SET
Slot :4PCS
PH：2PCS
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
59-1 06MOSSi1AL7B 4-  3.5×75mm, 4.5×100mm, 5.5×100mm, 6.5×125mm 24/CTN
2-  2×100mm, 1×75mm
SCREWDRIVER
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
60 61
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
60-1 DF055SN1A81L25 5.5×25mm 10/100
60-2 DF055SN1A81L38 5.5×38mm 10/100
60-3 DF060SN1A81L25 6×25mm 10/100
60-4 DF060SN1A81L38 6×38mm 10/100
60-5 DF065SN1A81L25 6.5×25mm 10/100
60-6 DF065SN1A81L38 6.5×38mm 10/100
60-7 DF025SN1A81L75 2.5×75mm 10/100
60-8 DF030SN1A81L50 3×50mm 10/100
60-9 DF030SN1A81L75 3×75mm 10/100
60-10 DF030SN1A81L80 3×80mm 10/100
60-11 DF030SN1A81L100 3×100mm 10/100
60-12 DF030SN1A81L125 3×125mm 10/100
60-13 DF030SN1A81L150 3×150mm 10/100
60-14 DF030SN1A81L200 3×200mm 10/50
60-15 DF035SN1A81L50 3.5×50mm 10/100
60-16 DF035SN1A81L75 3.5×75mm 10/100
60-17 DF035SN1A81L100 3.5×100mm 10/100
60-18 DF040SN1A81L75 4×75mm 10/100
60-19 DF040SN1A81L100 4×100mm 10/100
60-20 DF040SN1A81L125 4×125mm 10/100
60-21 DF040SN1A81L150 4×150mm 10/100
60-22 DF040SN1A81L175 4×175mm 10/100
60-23 DF040SN1A81L200 4×200mm 10/50
60-24 DF040SN1A81L250 4×250mm 10/50
60-25 DF050SN1A81L75 5×75mm 10/100
60-26 DF050SN1A81L100 5×100mm 10/100
60-27 DF050SN1A81L125 5×125mm 10/100
60-28 DF050SN1A81L150 5×150mm 10/100
60-29 DF050SN1A81L200 5×200mm 10/50
60-30 DF050SN1A81L250 5×250mm 10/50
60-31 DF050SN1A81L300 5×300mm 10/50
60-32 DF055SN1A81L100 5.5×100mm 10/100
60-33 DF055SN1A81L125 5.5×125mm 10/100
60-34 DF055SN1A81L150 5.5×150mm 10/100
60-35 DF055SN1A81L200 5.5×200mm 10/50
60-36 DF055SN1A81L250 5.5×250mm 10/50
60-37 DF055SN1A81L300 5.5×300mm 10/50
60-38 DF060SN1A81L75 6×75mm 10/100
60-39 DF060SN1A81L100 6×100mm 10/100
60-40 DF060SN1A81L125 6×125mm 10/100
60-41 DF060SN1A81L150 6×150mm 10/100
60-42 DF060SN1A81L200 6×200mm 10/50
60-43 DF060SN1A81L250 6×250mm 10/50
60-44 DF060SN1A81L300 6×300mm 10/50
60-45 DF065SN1A81L100 6.5×100mm 10/100
60-46 DF065SN1A81L125 6.5×125mm 10/100
60-47 DF065SN1A81L150 6.5×150mm 10/100
60-48 DF065SN1A81L200 6.5×200mm 10/50
60-49 DF070SN1A81L125 7×125mm 10/100
60-50 DF080SN1A81L150 8×150mm 10/100
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
61-1 DF080SN1A81L175 8×175mm 10/100
61-2 DF080SN1A81L200 8×200mm 10/50
61-3 DF080SN1A81L250 8×250mm 10/50
61-4 DF080SN1A81L300 8×300mm 10/50
61-5 DF080SN1A81L450 8×450mm 10/50
61-6 DF090SN1A81L250 9×250mm 10/50
61-7 DF100SN1A81L175 10×175mm 10/100
61-8 DF100SN1A81L200 10×200mm 10/50
61-9 DF100SN1A81L250 10×250mm 10/50
61-10 DF115SN1A81L300 11.5×300mm 10/50
SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
61-11 DP001SN1A81L25 1×25mm 10/100
61-12 DP001SN1A81L40 1×40mm 10/100
61-13 DP002SN1A81L25 2×25mm 10/100
61-14 DP002SN1A81L38 2×38mm 10/100
61-15 DP000SN1A81L50 0×50mm 10/100
61-16 DP000SN1A81L60 0×60mm 10/100
61-17 DP000SN1A81L75 0×75mm 10/100
61-18 DP000SN1A81L100 0×100mm 10/100
61-19 DP000SN1A81L150 0×150mm 10/100
61-20 DP000SN1A81L200 0×200mm 10/50
61-21 DP001SN1A81L75 1×75mm 10/100
61-22 DP001SN1A81L80 1×80mm 10/100
61-23 DP001SN1A81L100 1×100mm 10/100
61-24 DP001SN1A81L125 1×125mm 10/100
61-25 DP001SN1A81L150 1×150mm 10/100
61-26 DP001SN1A81L200 1×200mm 10/50
61-27 DP001SN1A81L250 1×250mm 10/50
61-28 DP001SN1A81L300 1×300mm 10/50
61-29 DP002SN1A81L75 2×75mm 10/100
61-30 DP002SN1A81L100 2×100mm 10/100
61-31 DP002SN1A81L125 2×125mm 10/100
61-32 DP002SN1A81L150 2×150mm 10/100
61-33 DP002SN1A81L200 2×200mm 10/50
61-34 DP002SN1A81L250 2×250mm 10/50
61-35 DP002SN1A81L300 2×300mm 10/50
61-36 DP002SN1A81L450 2×450mm 10/50
61-37 DP003SN1A81L150 3×150mm 10/100
61-38 DP003SN1A81L200 3×200mm 10/50
61-39 DP003SN1A81L250 3×250mm 10/50
61-40 DP003SN1A81L300 3×300mm 10/50
61-41 DP003SN1A81L600 3×600mm 10/50
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER
螺絲起子
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
62 63
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
62-1 DZ001SN1A81L25 1×25mm 10/100
62-2 DZ001SN1A81L38 1×38mm 10/100
62-3 DZ001SN1A81L40 1×40mm 10/100
62-4 DZ002SN1A81L25 2×25mm 10/100
62-5 DZ002SN1A81L38 2×38mm 10/100
62-6 DZ003SN1A81L38 3×38mm 10/100
62-7 DZ000SN1A81L60 0×60mm 10/100
62-8 DZ000SN1A81L75 0×75mm 10/100
62-9 DZ001SN1A81L75 1×75mm 10/100
62-10 DZ001SN1A81L80 1×80mm 10/100
62-11 DZ001SN1A81L100 1×100mm 10/100
62-12 DZ001SN1A81L125 1×125mm 10/100
62-13 DZ001SN1A81L150 1×150mm 10/100
62-14 DZ001SN1A81L250 1×250mm 10/50
62-15 DZ002SN1A81L100 2×100mm 10/100
62-16 DZ002SN1A81L125 2×125mm 10/100
62-17 DZ002SN1A81L150 2×150mm 10/100
62-18 DZ002SN1A81L200 2×200mm 10/50
62-19 DZ002SN1A81L250 2×250mm 10/50
62-20 DZ002SN1A81L300 2×300mm 10/50
62-21 DZ003SN1A81L150 3×150mm 10/100
62-22 DZ003SN1A81L200 3×200mm 10/50
POZI SCREWDRIVER
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
63-1 DTT05SN1A81L75 T5×75mm 10/100
63-2 DTT06SN1A81L75 T6×75mm 10/100
63-3 DTT07SN1A81L75 T7×75mm 10/100
63-4 DTT08SN1A81L75 T8×75mm 10/100
63-5 DTT08SN1A81L100 T8×100mm 10/100
63-6 DTT09SN1A81L75 T9×75mm 10/100
63-7 DTT09SN1A81L100 T9×100mm 10/100
63-8 DTT09SN1A81L300 T9×300mm 10/50
63-9 DTT10SN1A81L100 T10×100mm 10/100
63-10 DTT10SN1A81L125 T10×125mm 10/100
63-11 DTT10SN1A81L300 T10×300mm 10/50
63-12 DTT15SN1A81L100 T15×100mm 10/100
63-13 DTT15SN1A81L125 T15×125mm 10/100
63-14 DTT15SN1A81L300 T15×300mm 10/50
63-15 DTT20SN1A81L100 T20×100mm 10/100
63-16 DTT20SN1A81L125 T20×125mm 10/100
63-17 DTT20SN1A81L300 T20×300mm 10/50
63-18 DTT25SN1A81L100 T25×100mm 10/100
63-19 DTT25SN1A81L125 T25×125mm 10/100
63-20 DTT25SN1A81L300 T25×300mm 10/50
63-21 DTT27SN1A81L100 T27×100mm 10/100
63-22 DTT27SN1A81L125 T27×125mm 10/100
63-23 DTT27SN1A81L300 T27×300mm 10/50
63-24 DTT30SN1A81L100 T30×100mm 10/100
63-25 DTT30SN1A81L125 T30×125mm 10/100
63-26 DTT30SN1A81L150 T30×150mm 10/100
63-27 DTT30SN1A81L300 T30×300mm 10/50
63-28 DTT40SN1A81L100 T40×100mm 10/100
63-29 DTT40SN1A81L125 T40×125mm 10/100
63-30 DTT40SN1A81L150 T40×150mm 10/100
63-31 DTT40SN1A81L300 T40×300mm 10/50
63-32 DTT45SN1A81L100 T45×100mm 10/100
STAR SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER SCREWDRIVER
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
64 65
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
65-1 DB015SN1A81L100 1.5×100mm 10/100
65-2 DB020SN1A81L100 2×100mm 10/100
65-3 DB025SN1A81L100 2.5×100mm 10/100
65-4 DB030SN1A81L100 3×100mm 10/100
65-5 DB040SN1A81L100 4×100mm 10/100
65-6 DB050SN1A81L100 5×100mm 10/100
65-7 DB055SN1A81L100 5.5×100mm 10/100
65-8 DB060SN1A81L100 6×100mm 10/100
65-9 DB080SN1A81L100 8×100mm 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
64-1 DOT05SN1A81L75 T5×75mm 10/100
64-2 DOT06SN1A81L75 T6×75mm 10/100
64-3 DOT07SN1A81L75 T7×75mm 10/100
64-4 DOT08SN1A81L75 T8×75mm 10/100
64-5 DOT08SN1A81L100 T8×100mm 10/100
64-6 DOT08SN1A81L300 T8×300mm 10/50
64-7 DOT09SN1A81L75 T9×75mm 10/100
64-8 DOT09SN1A81L100 T9×100mm 10/100
64-9 DOT10SN1A81L75 T10×75mm 10/100
64-10 DOT10SN1A81L100 T10×100mm 10/100
64-11 DOT10SN1A81L300 T10×300mm 10/50
64-12 DOT15SN1A81L75 T15×75mm 10/100
64-13 DOT15SN1A81L100 T15×100mm 10/100
64-14 DOT15SN1A81L300 T15×300mm 10/50
64-15 DOT20SN1A81L100 T20×100mm 10/100
64-16 DOT20SN1A81L300 T20×300mm 10/50
64-17 DOT25SN1A81L100 T25×100mm 10/100
64-18 DOT25SN1A81L125 T25×125mm 10/100
64-19 DOT25SN1A81L300 T25×300mm 10/50
64-20 DOT27SN1A81L100 T27×100mm 10/100
64-21 DOT27SN1A81L115 T27×115mm 10/100
64-22 DOT27SN1A81L125 T27×125mm 10/100
64-23 DOT27SN1A81L300 T27×300mm 10/50
64-24 DOT30SN1A81L100 T30×100mm 10/100
64-25 DOT30SN1A81L115 T30×115mm 10/100
64-26 DOT30SN1A81L300 T30×300mm 10/50
64-27 DOT40SN1A81L100 T40×100mm 10/100
64-28 DOT40SN1A81L125 T40×125mm 10/100
64-29 DOT40SN1A81L130 T40×130mm 10/100
64-30 DOT40SN1A81L150 T40×150mm 10/100
64-31 DOT45SN1A81L100 T45×100mm 10/100
TAMPER STAR SCREWDRIVER
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
64-32 DH015SN1A81L100 1.5×100mm 10/100
64-33 DH020SN1A81L100 2×100mm 10/100
64-34 DH025SN1A81L100 2.5×100mm 10/100
64-35 DH025SN1A81L300 2.5×300mm 10/50
64-36 DH030SN1A81L100 3×100mm 10/100
64-37 DH040SN1A81L100 4×100mm 10/100
64-38 DH040SN1A81L300 4×300mm 10/50
64-39 DH050SN1A81L100 5×100mm 10/100
64-40 DH055SN1A81L100 5.5×100mm 10/100
64-41 DH060SN1A81L100 6×100mm 10/100
64-42 DH080SN1A81L100 8×100mm 10/100
HEX SCREWDRIVER
BALL SCREWDRIVER
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
65-10 M040SNN3A51F150 4×150mm 10/100
65-11 M050SNN3A51F75 5×75mm 10/100
65-12 M050SNN3A51F150 5×150mm 10/100
65-13 M055SNN3A51F150 5.5×150mm 10/100
65-14 M060SNN3A51F75 6×75mm 10/100
65-15 M060SNN3A51F150 6×150mm 10/100
65-16 M070SNN3A51F75 7×75mm 10/100
65-17 M070SNN3A51F150 7×150mm 10/100
65-18 M080SNN3A51F75 8×75mm 10/100
65-19 M080SNN3A51F150 8×150mm 10/100
65-20 M090SNN3A51F75 9×75mm 10/100
65-21 M090SNN3A51F150 9×150mm 10/100
65-22 M010SNN3A51F75 10×75mm 10/100
65-23 M010SNN3A51F150 10×150mm 10/100
65-24 M011SNN3A51F75 11×75mm 10/100
65-25 M011SNN3A51F150 11×150mm 10/100
65-26 M012SNN3A51F75 12×75mm 10/100
65-27 M012SNN3A51F150 12×150mm 10/100
65-28 M013SNN3A51F150 13×150mm 10/100
65-29 M014SNN3A51F150 14×150mm 10/100
NUT SCREWDRIVER
SCREWDRIVER SCREWDRIVER